Arrival Time
8:15am
9:00am
9:15am
9:30am
9:45am
10:00am
10:15am
10:30am
10:45am
11:00am
11:15am
11:30am
LUNCH
12:15pm
12:30pm
12:45pm
1:00pm
1:15pm
1:30pm
1:45pm
2:00pm
2:15pm
2:30pm
2:45pm
3:00pm
3:15pm
3:30pm
3:45pm
4:00pm
4:15pm
4:30pm

Picture Time
9:00am
9:15am
9:30am
9:45am
10:00am
10:15am
10:30am
10:45am
11:00am
11:15am
11:30am
11:45am

12-12:30pm
12:30pm
12:45pm
1:00pm
1:15pm
1:30pm
1:45pm
2:00pm
2:15pm
2:30pm
2:45pm
3:00pm
3:15pm
3:30pm
3:45pm
4:00pm
4:15pm
4:30pm
4:45pm

Class Day & Time
Combo | -Thurs 5pm
Hip Hop I - Mon. 4pm
Combo I -Tues. 4pm
Combo | -Thurs.9am
Combo Il - Tues 6pm
Combo Il - Thurs 4pm
Tree Town Tappers Mon. 6:30pm
Adult Tap Intermediate - Mon. 8:00pm
Lyrical - Fri. 6pm
Ballet |- Tues 5pm
Hip Hop I - Fri. 5pm
Combo |- Mon. 9am
LUNCH
Irish - Sat. 9am
Adult Tap - Wed.
Impact Production
Impact EG solo & MB Solo & Junior Duo
Impact Hip Hop Co.
Impact Mini Co. Tap
Impact Junior Poms
Impact Junior Co. Jazz
Impact Petite Poms Co.
Impact Teen Co. Jazz
Impact Mini Co. Jazz
Impact Junior Co. Lyrical
Impact Teen Co. Lyrical
Impact Junior Trio & Mini Duo
Poms - Wed. 7pm
Hip Hop Il - Mon. 5pm
Adult Hip Hop - Thurs 7pm
Hula - Thurs 7pm

Song
"Venus"

"The Greatest Show"
"Bad Moon Rising"
"My Girl"

"Space Shuttle"
"Levitating"
"Varisty Drag"
"Boogie Woogie Bugel Boy"
"Lost Boy"

"Stand By Me"
"Starships"
"Rainbow Connection"
LUNCH
"Celtic Cuties"
"American Boogie"
"Dancing in the Moonlight"
"Showstopper", "No One" & "Cosmic Love"
"Space Jam"
"Supermassive Blackhole"
"E.T."

"Be My Baby"
"Supernova Girl"
"Primadonna"
"Counting Stars"
"Sunshine"
"Saturn"

"Boogie Woogie Bugel Boy" & "Stargazing"
"Dancing in the Dark"
"Astronot in the Ocean"
"Get Low"

"Oiwi E and Pahae"

Instructor
Ms Bonnie
Ms Tori
Ms Bonnie
Ms Bonnie
Ms Bonnie
Ms Bonnie
Ms Dianne
Ms Dianne
Ms Tori
Ms Bonnie
Ms Tori
Ms Bonnie

Ms Brittany
Ms Dianne
Ms Maria
Ms Maria
Ms Maria
Ms Maria
Ms Maria
Ms Maria
Ms Maria
Ms Maria
Ms Maria
Ms Maria
Ms Maria
Ms Maria
Ms Chelsea
Ms Tori
Ms Tori
Ms Donna



