

Arrival Time	Picture Time	Class Day & Time	Song	Instructor
8:15am	9:00am	Combo I - Thurs 5pm	"Venus"	Ms Bonnie
9:00am	9:15am	Hip Hop I - Mon. 4pm	"The Greatest Show"	Ms Tori
9:15am	9:30am	Combo I - Tues. 4pm	"Bad Moon Rising"	Ms Bonnie
9:30am	9:45am	Combo I - Thurs. 9am	"My Girl"	Ms Bonnie
9:45am	10:00am	Combo II - Tues 6pm	"Space Shuttle"	Ms Bonnie
10:00am	10:15am	Combo II - Thurs 4pm	"Levitating"	Ms Bonnie
10:15am	10:30am	Tree Town Tappers Mon. 6:30pm	"Varisty Drag"	Ms Dianne
10:30am	10:45am	Adult Tap Intermediate - Mon. 8:00pm	"Boogie Woogie Bugel Boy"	Ms Dianne
10:45am	11:00am	Lyrical - Fri. 6pm	"Lost Boy"	Ms Tori
11:00am	11:15am	Ballet I - Tues 5pm	"Stand By Me"	Ms Bonnie
11:15am	11:30am	Hip Hop I - Fri. 5pm	"Starships"	Ms Tori
11:30am	11:45am	Combo I - Mon. 9am	"Rainbow Connection"	Ms Bonnie
LUNCH	12 - 12:30pm	LUNCH	LUNCH	
12:15pm	12:30pm	Irish - Sat. 9am	"Celtic Cuties"	Ms Brittany
12:30pm	12:45pm	Adult Tap - Wed.	"American Boogie"	Ms Dianne
12:45pm	1:00pm	Impact Production	"Dancing in the Moonlight"	Ms Maria
1:00pm	1:15pm	Impact EG solo & MB Solo & Junior Duo	"Showstopper", "No One" & "Cosmic Love"	Ms Maria
1:15pm	1:30pm	Impact Hip Hop Co.	"Space Jam"	Ms Maria
1:30pm	1:45pm	Impact Mini Co. Tap	"Supermassive Blackhole"	Ms Maria
1:45pm	2:00pm	Impact Junior Poms	"E.T."	Ms Maria
2:00pm	2:15pm	Impact Junior Co. Jazz	"Be My Baby"	Ms Maria
2:15pm	2:30pm	Impact Petite Poms Co.	"Supernova Girl"	Ms Maria
2:30pm	2:45pm	Impact Teen Co. Jazz	"Primadonna"	Ms Maria
2:45pm	3:00pm	Impact Mini Co. Jazz	"Counting Stars"	Ms Maria
3:00pm	3:15pm	Impact Junior Co. Lyrical	"Sunshine"	Ms Maria
3:15pm	3:30pm	Impact Teen Co. Lyrical	"Saturn"	Ms Maria
3:30pm	3:45pm	Impact Junior Trio & Mini Duo	"Boogie Woogie Bugel Boy" & "Stargazing"	Ms Maria
3:45pm	4:00pm	Poms - Wed. 7pm	"Dancing in the Dark"	Ms Chelsea
4:00pm	4:15pm	Hip Hop II - Mon. 5pm	"Astronot in the Ocean"	Ms Tori
4:15pm	4:30pm	Adult Hip Hop - Thurs 7pm	"Get Low"	Ms Tori
4:30pm	4:45pm	Hula - Thurs 7pm	"Oiwi E and Pahae"	Ms Donna